

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Marketing 330.723.9320 info@hertvik.com

Badamy Insurance Sponsors Ability Works First Annual Golf Tournament 2022

Sandusky, OH – May 21, 2022 – Badamy Insurance is proud to be a sponsor of this year's First Annual Ability Works Golf Tournament 2022.

Ability Works is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with a mission to support independence, inclusion, and employment for individuals with a disability in the Sandusky area.

The first annual Golf Tournament is a one day 18-hole golf tournament held at Thunderbird Hills Golf Course in Huron, OH. Their goal is to raise enough money to put on the event and allow 100% of the registration fees to go directly towards Ability Works.

Badamy Insurance is proud to be a 2022 Hole Sponsor, which includes recognition on their website, registration and awards, logo on event t-shirt and fliers in carts.



To learn more about this amazing organization please visit: https://www.ability-works.com/awgolf.

####

About Ability Works Inc.

Ability Works Inc, is a 501(c)(3) non-profit with a mission to support Independence, Inclusion, and Employment for individuals with a disability in our community. They are the provider of choice for individuals with disabilities perusing interests in employment, recreation, leisure, and personal development. They offer adult day support, HPC, career planning, transportation and a sensory space.

About Badamy Insurance

Badamy Insurance has been serving the needs of Sandusky area families and businesses since its founding in 1983. As an independent agency, we represent more than 25 leading insurance companies giving us one of the largest carrier portfolios in north central Ohio. Our clients benefit from competitive rates and a wide spectrum of options to address their needs.